Jamaica : External Debt
Maturity Structure as at May 2016

Bilateral
Multilateral

IDB

IBRD

IMF

OTHER

Commercial Bank
Other Commercial
Bonds

Total

Percentage

< 1 year

33.5

12.2
9.9

2.3

45.7

0.4

1-5 years

67.8
138.8

54.1
64.2

20.5

204.7

1,161.0
1,572.3

15.4

>5-10 years

4541
605.9
76.9
241
453.9
51.0
55.9
10.4
1,680.8
2,807.1

27.5

>10 years

179.9
2,750.4
1,417

726.3

2101
396.9

2,839.9
5,770.2

56.6

Total

735.3
3,507.4
1,558.0

814.6

664.0

470.7

260.6

10.4
5,681.7
10,195.4

100.0




